1
SALES04
Rectangle
47
5 ポ ー ト
電磁弁2
位 置 MVD2
2-Position,

外形寸法図 External Dimensions
MVD2
形式記号		Model LL AA BB CC DD EE FF HH KK MM RR SS TT
MVD2-10A 3/8
160 86 13 138 64 19 172 37 27 243 20 60
MVD2-15A 1/2
MVD2-20A 3/4
236 110 20 212 86 35 213 60 32 243 − 20
MVD2-25A 1
寸法表 Dimensions
51
2-Position,5-Port SolenoidValves
予 備 品 Parts
●予備品セット Parts	kit
適用形式 Form to apply コード No. Code
MVD2-10A/15A PK-MVD2-CD- ＊＊
MVD2-20A/25A PK-MVD2-EF- ＊＊
MVD2D-10A/15A PK-MVD2D-CD- ＊＊
MVD2D-20A/25A PK-MVD2D-EF- ＊＊
●ベンボウ Ass'y Spool
適用形式 Form to apply コード No. Code
MVD2-10A/15A
MVD2D-10A/15A S-MVS2-CD
MVD2-20A/25A
MVD2D-20A/25A S-MVS2-EF
● AC100V 50/60Hz のコイルは、AC110V 60Hz でもご使用頂けます。
● AC200V 50/60Hz のコイルは、AC220V 60Hz でもご使用頂けます。
Can use the coil of AC100V 50/60Hz as  AC110V 60Hz.
Can use the coil of AC200V 50/60Hz as  AC220V 60Hz.
■電圧コード Voltage	code
コード No. Code 電圧 Rated voltage
11 AC100V 50/60Hz
12 AC110V 50/60Hz
19 AC200V 50/60Hz
20 AC220V 50/60Hz
52 DC24V
53 DC48V
55 DC100V
56 DC110V
59 DC200V
60 DC220V
●コード No. の＊＊欄には、電圧コードを指示ください。
●ソレノイド Ass'y は 2 セット分を含みます。
Please direct a voltage code in the ＊＊ column of code No.
Solenoid Ass'y contains 2 sets.
●消耗品セット Article	of	consumption
適用形式 Form to apply コード No. Code
MVD2-10A/15A
MVD2D-10A/15A K-MVS2-CD
MVD2-20A/25A
MVD2D-20A/25A K-MVS2-EF
●コード No. の＊＊欄には、電圧コードを指示ください。
Please direct a voltage code in the ＊＊ column of code No.
●ソレノイド Ass'y Solenoid
適用形式 Form to apply コード No. Code
MVD2-10A/15A
MVD2D-10A/15A C-M01A- ＊＊
MVD2-20A/25A
MVD2D-20A/25A C-M01D- ＊＊
P2
● C － M01A －＊＊
　B－1 パッキンを含みます。
Include packing.
● C － M01D －＊＊
　E1－15 パッキンを含みます。
Include packing.